SMART’s DuraFlash N200v mSATA solid state drives provide economic yet
highly reliable mass storage in an mSATA form factor which is available in both
commercial and industrial temperature ranges. The N200v product line is a
SATA III solid state storage solution that offers excellent sequential read/write
performance. It is suitable for embedded applications that require lower drive
capacity and utilize the drive for boot up code and OS code storage.
SMART’s mSATA SSDs are offered with Triple-Level Cell (TLC) 3D NAND.
They provide enhanced reliability by incorporating on-board error detection and

Vibration 20G 80-2000Hz, 1.52mm 20-80Hz, 3 axis
Operating Temperature
Commercial: 0°C to +70°C
Industrial: -40°C to +85°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Humidity 40°C, Operation: 90% RH, Storage: 93% RH
Altitude 24,384 m [80,000 ft]
Physical
Length 50.8 mm
Width 29.85 mm
Height 4.0 mm
Specifications
Part Number Density
N200v | SATA | mSATA SSD
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
SVMST61024NT51 1TB
SVMST6512GNT51 512GB
SVMST6256GNT51 256GB
SVMST6128GNT51 128GB
SVMST6064GNT51 64GB
SVMST6032GNT51 32GB
N200v | SATA | mSATA SSD
Industrial Operating Temperature (-40°C to +85°C)
SVMST61024NTI51 1TB
SVMST6512GNTI51 512GB
SVMST6256GNTI51 256GB
SVMST6128GNTI51 128GB
SVMST6064GNTI51 64GB
SVMST6032GNTI51 32GB
Ordering Information
1Endurance is directly related to the User Specific Workload.